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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 22 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
17.7.2016 - 9:38 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO mladinke 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje 30.28 SENČAR, Iza Banja Luka (BIH) 22.4.2012
Rek. SLO deklice 31.72 SENČAR, Iza Maribor 19.12.2010
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 35.14 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Maribor 22.12.2013

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GESTRI, Giulia 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 32.03 602 A
2. PEKUNAITE, Paulina 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 32.19 594 A
3. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija 32.67 568 A
4. DONATO, Agnese 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 33.38 532 A
5. SKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.54 525 A
6. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.88 509 A
7. PECNJAK, Ana 01 Zpk Zagreb 34.15 497 A
8. DOLNICKOVA, Dominika 98 Kometa Brno 34.31 490 A
9. KREVZEL PANIC, Spela 03 PK Ljubljana 34.52 481 A

10. VONDRACKOVA, Amy 98 Kometa Brno 34.57 479
11. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 34.71 473 A
12. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 34.72 473 A
13. SVETEK, Tajda 02 SD Riba 34.91 465
14. URBONAITE, Gerda 99 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 35.41 446
15. PSENICNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka 35.76 433
16. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme 36.32 413
17. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 36.86 395
18. KOPRIVNIKAR, Spela 02 PK Triglav Kranj 36.98 391
19. LIPIC, Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 37.48 376
20. SOEDERLUND, Emilia 01 Js Pu Jakobstadse 37.85 365
21. VALINCIC, Iva 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 38.55 345
22. RIHTARIC, Viktorija 02 PK Terme 41.94 268
23. ATANASOVA, Ivana 03 PK Kranj 44.07 231
24. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 47.29 187

DNS KRISTAN, Gaja 99 PK Gorenjska banka

C

1. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija 32.67 568 A
2. SKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.54 525 A
3. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.88 509 A
4. PECNJAK, Ana 01 Zpk Zagreb 34.15 497 A
5. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 34.71 473 A
6. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 34.72 473 A
7. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme 36.32 413
8. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 36.86 395
9. SOEDERLUND, Emilia 01 Js Pu Jakobstadse 37.85 365
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 22, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

B

1. PEKUNAITE, Paulina 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 32.19 594 A
2. KREVZEL PANIC, Spela 03 PK Ljubljana 34.52 481 A
3. SVETEK, Tajda 02 SD Riba 34.91 465
4. PSENICNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka 35.76 433
5. KOPRIVNIKAR, Spela 02 PK Triglav Kranj 36.98 391
6. LIPIC, Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 37.48 376
7. RIHTARIC, Viktorija 02 PK Terme 41.94 268
8. ATANASOVA, Ivana 03 PK Kranj 44.07 231

A

1. VALINCIC, Iva 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 38.55 345
2. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 47.29 187
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